’ ~
- -

/ — -
¥ X st. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL

) -
@ EDUCATION FOR ALL

BANKURA. WB Affiliated to CBSE (New Delhi) 10+2 level
Affiliation No.: 2430130 School Code: 153720

SCHEDULE FOR PREBOARD (X & XII)

DEY Subject

14-12-2023 Thursday Mathematics

15-12-2023 Friday Hindi / Bengali

18-12-2023 Monday Social Science

19-12-2023 Tuesday Fxk

20-12-2023 Wednesday Science

21-12-2023 Thursday ol

22-12-2023 Friday English

23-12-2023 Saturday Al




14-12-2023

15-12-2023

18-12-2023

19-12-2023

20-12-2023

21-12-2023

22-12-2023

23-12-2023

14-12-2023

15-12-2023

18-12-2023

19-12-2023

20-12-2023

21-12-2023

22-12-2023

23-12-2023

14-12-2023

15-12-2023

18-12-2023

19-12-2023

20-12-2023

21-12-2023

22-12-2023

23-12-2023

Class- X1 (Science

Day Subject
Thursday Chemistry

Friday Physical Education
Monday Physics

Tuesday Computer Science
Wednesday English

Thursday Dance / Bengali
Friday Mathematics

Saturday Biology

Class- X1l (Commerce

DEY Subject
Thursday Economics

B = oA Physical Education
~ Monday B.st

Tuesday Computer Science
Wednesday English
Thursday Dance / Bengali
Friday Accountancy
Saturday iolei

Class- X1l (Humanities)

Day Subject
Thursday Geography

Friday Physical Education

Monday Political Science
Tuesday Computer Science
Wednesday English

Thursday Dance / Bengali

Friday History
Saturday *xk




