BANKURA, WB Affiliation No.: 2430130 Affiliated to CBSE (New Delhi) 10+2 level School Code: 15720

SCHEDULE FOR PREBOARD (X & XII)

Class-X

Date	Day	Subject	Marks
14-12-2023	Thursday	Mathematics	80
15-12-2023	Friday	Hindi / Bengali	80
18-12-2023	Monday	Social Science	80
19-12-2023	Tuesday	***	***
20-12-2023	Wednesday	Science	80
21-12-2023	Thursday	***	***
22-12-2023	Friday	English	80
23-12-2023	Saturday	AI	50

Class- XII (Science)

Date	Day	Subject	Marks
14-12-2023	Thursday	Chemistry	70
15-12-2023	Friday	Physical Education	70
18-12-2023	Monday	Physics	70
19-12-2023	Tuesday	Computer Science	70
20-12-2023	Wednesday	English	80
21-12-2023	Thursday	Dance / Bengali	30 / 80
22-12-2023	Friday	Mathematics	80
23-12-2023	Saturday	Biology	70

Class- XII (Commerce)

Date	Day	Subject	Marks
14-12-2023	Thursday	Economics	80
15-12-2023	Friday	Physical Education	70
18-12-2023	Monday	B.st	80
19-12-2023	Tuesday	Computer Science	70
20-12-2023	Wednesday	English	80
21-12-2023	Thursday	Dance / Bengali	30 / 80
22-12-2023	Friday	Accountancy	80
23-12-2023	Saturday	***	***

Class- XII (Humanities)

Date	Day	Subject	Marks
14-12-2023	Thursday	Geography	70
15-12-2023	Friday	Physical Education	70
18-12-2023	Monday	Political Science	80
19-12-2023	Tuesday	Computer Science	70
20-12-2023	Wednesday	English	80
21-12-2023	Thursday	Dance / Bengali	30 / 80
22-12-2023	Friday	History	80
23-12-2023	Saturday	***	***